
Swanston Golf Club
Competition Result

29/07/2018- Gents Christina More Trophy -Seniors/ C CCQ (29/07/2018)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Adlai SENUSSI (R) 21c (21)85 64 19.61

Eric BATE (R) 15c (15)81 66 13.92

Scott LEISHMAN (R) 12c (12)79 67 12.13

Andrew YOUNG (R) 11c (11)78 67 11.24

Peter SCOTT (R) 17c (17)84 67 16.95

William FIRTH 13c (13)81 68 12.86

Michael THOMSON 8c (8)76 68 7.97

Bill STEEL 16c (16)85 69 15.58

Roddy MCBLANE 13c (13)82 69 12.89

Paul MATTHEWS 8c (8)77 69 8.410

Brian JOHNSTONE 13c (13)82 69 12.711

Gary WILSON 10c (10)79 69 9.812

Stuart ROBERTSON 9c (9)79 70 8.813

Norman BLACK 10c (10)80 70 AWAY14

Steve LOGUE 15c (15)85 70 15.415

Michael BATES 23c (23)94 71 22.816

Alan MACDONALD 2 11c (11)82 71 11.217

Darren FOLLETT 12c (12)@84 72 12.418

Peter BELCHER 11c (11)@83 72 11.419

Mark BURNS 7c (7)79 72 7.220

Ian DEMPSTER 20c (20)@92 72 20.221

Malcolm CAMPBELL 1c (1)73 72 0.922

Stephen TSE 5c (5)77 72 5.323

Mark  STANGOE 17c (17)@90 73 17.324

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Alex MCKENZIE 6c (6)79 73 5.825

George BELL 19c (19)@92 73 19.426

David Kwok LAW 11c (11)84 73 11.427

Duncan COLLINSON 22c (22)@95 73 21.928

Craig LAIRD 12c (12)@85 73 12.329

Gordon CAMPBELL 13c (13)87 74 13.330

Andy HUNTER 7c (7)81 74 6.731

Bill STRACHAN 19c (19)93 74 19.132

Stuart GORMAN 11c (11)@85 74 10.633

Alistair STORRIE 29c (29)104 75 28.834

Douglas BRUCE 15c (15)@90 75 15.135

Paul PORTER 16c (16)@91 75 15.836

Alex THORNTON 17c (17)92 75 17.137

Ross ANGUS 17c (17)@93 76 16.938

Nicholas HARRISON 8c (8)84 76 8.239

Robert BRAND 11c (11)87 76 10.640

John CUTHBERTSON 14c (14)91 77 13.641

Brian WHERRETT 20c (20)@97 77 20.542

Brian SANDS 19c (19)@96 77 18.643

James ARCHIBALD 17c (17)@95 78 17.044

Bob MACKAY 14c (14)@92 78 13.845

Peter BAUMANN 16c (16)94 78 15.746

Alexander PLANK 27c (27)@105 78 26.647

Les BELL 14c (14)@94 80 14.548

Ian CAMPBELL 9c (9)@89 80 8.849

Andrew DUNLOP 14c (14)94 80 13.850

Stewart LAIRD 9c (9)90 81 9.551

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Craig MERRYLEES 11c (11)NR NR 11.452

David  MCARTHUR 12c (12)NR NR 11.753

Keith LIDDLE 6c (6)NR NR 5.854

Peter MCDONALD 12c (12)NR NR 11.955

Neil BRIEN 10c (10)NR NR 9.856

Derek BATE 11c (11)NR NR 10.757

Duncan THOMPSON 12c (12)NR NR 11.658

Jamie LUMSDEN 10c (10)NR NR 10.359

Philip GORDON 14c (14)NR NR 14.260

Myles SEATON 17c (17)NR NR 17.261

Ross WADDELL 19c (19)NR NR 19.362

William WOODHOUSE 25c (25)NR NR 24.963

Alex LANNIN 6c (6)NR NR 6.364

Thomas DALY 15c (15)NR NR 14.865

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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